

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE *This document certifies that the administration systems of*

SJC Precision Inc.

1811 Houret Court, Milpitas, California 95035, USA

have been assessed and approved by QAS International to the following management systems, standards and guidelines:

ISO 9001:2015

The approved administration systems apply to the following:

SJC Precision in Milpitas, California specializes in tool and die making CNC Machining, Prototype pilot-full production runs, jigs, fixtures, tooling, molding, assembly design support services. SJC Precision also provides tool maintenance and repair services for various industries which include medical, oil industry, semi-conductor, defense, solar, circuit board, industrial automation, food industry, etc. Clause 8.3 Design and Development is not used as the organization does not design any products of its own but only provides design support to customers.

> Original Approval Current Certificate Certificate Expiry Certificate Number

28th August 2018 28th August 2022 28th August 2023 US3582

Signed: Certification Officer

1500

On behalf of QAS International

This certificate remains valid while the holder maintains their administration systems in accordance with the standards and guidelines stated above, which will be audited annually by QAS International. The holder is entitled to display the above registration mark for the duration of this certificate, which should be returned to QAS International upon reasonable request. Issuing Office: QAS International, 5 Technology Park, Colindeep Lane, London, NW9 6BX, UK

